Jacksonville Sportsmans Club

March 2015 Shoot
Registered Shoot Summary

1st 100

LONG
PENNELL
ACKMANN
BRITENSTINE
HOPKE
HUTTON
DAVIS
ROOP
SHAFER
LIEFER
FERNANDES
JUSTICE
CAMEL
COOLEY
COWMAN
MEATS
RYMAN
WARDELL
LOVE
SETTLES
SCHROLL
WALLACE
DURST
SAMPLES
COBB
CROW
DAVIDSMEYER
DURST
LUNDAK
CARTER
SNELLING
MABRY
JANSEN
VEITH
CORDELL
BONE
GOODWIN
LEE

WINTER
SANSON

DAVE
JEFF
ANDY
MARC
DALE
DAVE
BOB
BRUCE
BRUCE
BRANDON
MIKE
ALAN
NATHAN
LYLE
ED

ROB
JOHN
JOSH
JERRY
DANE
JOHN
JAREL
GREG
RICHARD
STEVE
TIM

JIM
ADAM
WILLIAM
TERRY
ROB
WAYNE
PETER
TOM
BRUCE
JEFF
GARY
STEPHEN

KEN
CASEY

Shot
100
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100
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100
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100
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Broke
91
91
89
89
87
87
85
85
85
82
80
80
79
79
78
77
76
76
75
73
72
72
69
69
68
68
68
68
68
67
63
61
59
59
55
54
54
50

43
33

2nd 100 1st 100
Shot Broke Lewis Shot Broke
HOPKE DALE 100 91  |LONG DAVE 91 $ 33.75
LONG DAVE 100 87 |PENNELL JEFF 91 $ 33.75
COWMAN ED 100 86 |ACKMANN ANDY 89
ACKMANN ANDY 100 82 |BRITENSTINE MARC 89
COOLEY LYLE 100 82 |HOPKE DALE 87
LIEFER BRANDON 100 82 |HUTTON DAVE 87
CROW TIM 100 78 |pAvis BOB 8 $ 33.75
WALLACE JAREL 100 78 |RoOP BRUCE 8 $ 33.75
DURST GREG 100 75 |LIEFER BRANDON 82
MABRY WAYNE 100 74  |FERNANDES MIKE 80
ROOP BRUCE 100 74 |COOLEY LYLE 79
SNELLING ROB 100 71 |cOWMAN ED 78
DURST ADAM 100 65 |MEATS ROB 77
GOODWIN GARY 100 50 |RYMAN JOHN 7% $ 33.75
WARDELL JOSH 7% $ 33.75
LOVE JERRY 75
SETTLES DANE 73
WALLACE JAREL 72
DURST GREG 69
COBB STEVE 68 $ 16.90
200 Target Totals CROW TIM 68 $ 16.90
HOPKE DALE 200 178 DURST ADAM 68 $ 16.90
LONG DAVE 200 178 LUNDAK WILLIAM 68 $ 16.90
ACKMANN ANDY 200 171 CARTER TERRY 67
COWMAN ED 200 164 SNELLING ROB 63
LIEFER BRANDON 200 164 BONE JEFF 54
COOLEY LYLE 200 161 GOODWIN GARY 54
ROOP BRUCE 200 159
WALLACE JAREL 200 150 2nd 100 LEWIS
CROW TIM 200 146 HOPKE DALE 178  $ 17.50
DURST GREG 200 144 LONG DAVE 178 $ 17.50
MABRY WAYNE 200 135 ACKMANN ANDY 171
SNELLING ROB 200 134 COWMAN ED 164 $ 17.50
DURST ADAM 200 133 LIEFER BRANDON 164 $ 17.50
GOODWIN GARY 200 104 COOLEY LYLE 161
ROOP BRUCE 159 § 35.00
WALLACE JAREL 150
CROW TIM 146
DURST GREG 144
MABRY WAYNE 135 $ 35.00
Future Shoot Dates SNELLING ROB 134
DURST ADAM 133
April 26th, 2015 Aug 16th, 2015 GOODWIN GARY 104

May 24th, 2015 Sept 13th, 2015
June 28th, 2015 Oct 11th, 2015
July 19th, 2015

1ST 100 TARGETS
PUNCHES
LONG DAVE 91 M PUNCH
PENNELL JEFF 91 M PUNCH
ACKMANN ANDY 89 M
HOPKE DALE 87 M
HUTTON DAVE 87 M
DAVIS BOB 85 M
LIEFER BRANDON 82 M
BRITENSTINE MARC 89 AA PUNCH
ROOP BRUCE 85 AA
COWMAN ED 78 AA
MEATS ROB 77 AA
LOVE JERRY 75 AA
MABRY WAYNE 61 AA
RYMAN JOHN 76 A PUNCH
SETTLES DANE 73 A
DURST GREG 69 A
SNELLING ROB 63 A
SHAFER BRUCE 85 B PUNCH
JUSTICE ALAN 80 B
CROW TIM 68 B
LUNDAK WILLIAM 68 B
BONE JEFF 54 B
FERNANDES MIKE 80 Cc PUNCH
COOLEY LYLE 79 C
WALLACE JAREL 72 ¢
CARTER TERRY 67 ¢
WARDELL JOSH 76 D PUNCH
COBB STEVE 68 D
DAVIDSMEYER JIM 68 D
DURST ADAM 68 D
GOODWIN GARY 54 E
LEE STEPHEN 50 E
2nd 100 Targets
HOPKE DALE 91 M PUNCH
LONG DAVE 87 M
ACKMANN ANDY 82 M
LIEFER BRANDON 82 M
COWMAN ED 86 AA PUNCH
MABRY WAYNE 74 AA
ROOP BRUCE 74 AA
DURST GREG 75 A
SNELLING ROB 71 A
CROW TIM 78 B
COOLEY LYLE 82 ¢
WALLACE JAREL 78 C
DURST ADAM 65 D
GOODWIN GARY 50 E




